25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
SL42-SM2 / SL43-SM2 Series
LEDGE & RAIL LIGHTS
022117SL-42-SM2 & SL-43-SM2 Cut Sheet
®
TYPE
022117SL-42-SM2 & SL-43-SM2 Cut Sheet

Copper - Unfinished. Optional finishes available
Stainless Steel - Brushed
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LIGHT SOURCE LUMENS SHIP  WEIGHT
SL42-SM2-LEDS-BLT Stamped Aluminum LED Ledge Light 2w  LED STRIP 3000k 75 1.0 lbs.
SL42-SM2-LEDS-BRS Stamped Brass LED Ledge Light 2w  LED STRIP 3000k 75 1.0 lbs.
SL42-SM2-LEDS-COP Stamped Copper LED Ledge Light 2w  LED STRIP 3000k 75 1.0 lbs.
SL42-SM2-LEDS-SS Stamped Stainless Steel LED Ledge Light 2w  LED STRIP 3000k 75 1.0 lbs.
SL43-SM2-LEDS-BLT Stamped Aluminum LED Rail Light 2w  LED STRIP 3000k 75 1.0 lbs.
SL43-SM2-LEDS-BRS Stamped Brass LED Rail Light 2w  LED STRIP 3000k 75 1.0 lbs.
SL43-SM2-LEDS-COP Stamped Copper LED Rail Light 2w  LED STRIP 3000k 75 1.0 lbs.
SL43-SM2-LEDS-SS Stamped Stainless Steel LED Rail Light 2w  LED STRIP 3000k 75 1.0 lbs.